Gloversville
Boys Varsity Baseball
= 2022 - 2023

Coaches:

o Michael DeMagistris

Players (14)

NAME

Connor Bentley
Andre Deumaga
Dominic Dorman
Jeremiah Hughes
Gary Meher
Logan Oathout
Lukas Oathout
Alexander Payne
Caelan Porter
Evan Renda
Kyle Robare
Preston Simons
Devon Sisco
Hunter Strauser

HOME NUMBER

13
12
5
0
3
11
18
23
10
1
8
99
44
9

Athletics Director: Mike DeMagistris - mdemagistris@gesdk12.org

199 Lincoln St
Gloversville, NY, 12078
(518) 775-5710 ext 1069

http://www.gesdk12.org/Athletics/Athletics_Main.cfm

AWAY NUMBER GRADE

13 Graduated
12 Graduated
5 Graduated
0 Graduated
3 Graduated
11 Graduated
18 Graduated
23 Graduated
10 12

1 Graduated
8 Graduated
99 Graduated
44 Graduated

9 Graduated

POSITION
INF & P

OF &P

OF, INF & P
OF

INF & P
OF, INF & P
INF & OF
INF & P

C, P & INF
INF & P
INF & P
OF, INF & P
INF & P

C & INF



	Gloversville  Boys Varsity Baseball 2022 - 2023 Athletics Director: Mike DeMagistris - mdemagistris@gesdk12.org   199 Lincoln St  Gloversville, NY, 12078  (518) 775-5710 ext 1069  http://www.gesdk12.org/Athletics/Athletics_Main.cfm
	Coaches:
	Players (14)


